
bswain@alachuacounty.us
Karen.Cole-Smith@sfcollege.edu
patriciasnyder@coe.ufl.edu
kcornell@alachuacounty.us
cmurphy@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Cheryl.Twombly@myflfamilies.com
certain@gm.sbac.edu
Maggie.labarta@gmail.com
lpinkoson@aol.com
bullards@circuit8.org
clarkekd@gm.sbac.edu
jrivers@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

jhodges@elcalachua.org
kwhite@elcalachua.org
leah@gainesvillevineyard.org

Michael Perkins perksfamilytax@gmail.com
Addison Staples addison@acesinmotion.org
Stephanie Bailes sbailes@cademuseum.org
Kristen Young krinyoung@gmail.com
Tom Tonkavich ttonkavich@alachuacounty.us
Sheila Dickison skddac@gmail.com
Darbianne Shannon shannon.darbi@gmail.com
Rose Pringle rpringle@coe.ufl.edu
Ellie Chisholm infinitetruth1@aol.com
Dorothy Thomas dorothy.acee.thomas@gmail.com
Patty Carroll patricia.carroll@pfsf.org
Arlyn Phoenix heartp222@gmail.com
Julie Henderson australiaj@gmail.com
Maureen Conroy mconroy@coe.ufl.edu
Pebbles Edelman pebbles.edelman@pfsf.org
Becker Holland Becker.Holland@pacecenter.org
Jennifer Libby JenniferL@bbbstampabay.org
Tatiana Bastian tbastian@ncfymca.org
Christi Arrington christi@girlsplace.net
Jasmyn Copeland JasmynC@bbbstampabay.org
Thomas Logan logan_t@outlook.com
Billy Marcantel marcantelwp@cityofgainesville.org
Sherry Kitchens sherry@cacgainesville.org
Olivia Hollier Ohollier@acso.us
Marie Small Mdsmall@alachuacounty.us
Jamie Stormer jamie_stormer@mbhci.org
Jonathan Leslie jleslie@projectyouthbuild.org
Herman Knopf hknopf@ufl.edu
Rachel Eubanks reubanks@elcalachua.org
Julie Moderie jmoderie@wellflorida.org
Tracey Hickmon hickmonrt@cityofgainesville.org
Joyce Peppel jpsthings@aol.com
Joined by phone 13522266675
Joined by phone 13526721608

Children's Trust of Alachua County Board Meeting
Attendee Report

Panelist Details - Attended 
Bob Swain 
Karen Cole-Smith 
Patricia Snyder 
Kenneth Cornell 
Colin Murphy
Cheryl Twombly 
Tina Certain 
Maggie Labarta 
Lee Pinkoson 
Susanne Wilson Bullard - arrived 4:43
Karen Clarke 
Jennifer Rivers 
Attendee Details - Attended 
Jacki Hodges
Katie White
Leah Galione

Webinar ID - 825 8907 8963
Host: ChildrensTrust@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Start Time:   9/14/2020  4:00:00 PM   -   Finish Time:   9/14/2020  5:27:08 PM
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